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
ment, nice lawn, plenty rosea, paved
street, sewer, good neighborhood, stores,
school, church close, on block from car;

cmV) t.'.nn Anmrn. hal. Dei
month, "owner. 5 K-- 72d North. Phone
Tabor 70V.

ROSK CITY
BUNGALOW.

TTw Amrtt hnmg fnr mmpOni: hSB ail
hdwd floora. fireplace, buffet, beautiful
light fixtures. Dutch kitchen, glassed-i- n

back porch, full cement basement and
furnace; 2V4 blks. north Sandy. We w 11

consider auto as a nrsi payment.
7l:n. Tabor 5310. J. Bobbins.

OWNER SUNNYSIDB DISTRICT.
Modern house. A- -t condition:
full cement basement, laundry trays.
t..w T.inlsa furnace, large garage; 4
blocks to Laurelhurm park, on best car
line in the city. a. ana mi. .

k for quick sale $5750. cash or terms. In-

quire llfi7 Belmont at., near 30th st.
I1TTILD TO SATISFY

Before letting contract to build your
home, see us. we win save you moner
.ni .hnw vou real construction. DEAL
with an man; soldiers given
everv consideration.
BOBNETT & McCLURK. REALTORS.

Marshall H22. 802 Couch Bldg.
SnsK CITY BARGAIN

$4950 Easy terma ($200 down to ex- -

scrvice ment. corner mi, an
floors In all rooma. closfta,

sleeping porch, fireplace with gas Ra
dlant fire, breakfast room, good kitchen
good furnace, bullt-in- buffet, book
cases. A real bargain. W. M. Umbden
stock & Co. Bdwy. IHSfi.

"in'OT cinv. ui.iir WITH 1NCOMK,
.M.inA int with residence In

good condition, full basement with fur- -
. vlvai Inrnmn of HS mo.

On Love.oy, close lo Good Samaritan,
$1500 ca.h will hnndle.

HENRY W. GODDARD. Rfftltor,
243 Stark Pt. Main Ml.

OOING TO BUILD 7

We design and build residences or any
building, assist in financing same; 12
Years' continuous and complete building
service. SECURITY AND SATISFAC- -

TinM ASSURED. U K. liaiiey, con
trartlng architect.. 024 N. W. Bank bldg.

VEST SIDE. house overlooking
.,a- .- ani mountains: near 2 corllnes

nice grounde, flowers, with pergola; fine
house, modern, 2 toilets, separate from
v..h if vou want a good property in
best neighborhood at right price phone

fn n RH4. Of Call lu.s iimifihm, ft in.
$1000 CASH.

BEAUTIFUL FAIRPORT.
.vvriR T'PINM NSITLA PARK.

titm ..iiiit hrand new modern
k..nn.iAw nleening porch, sunroom, hard- -

fi,,.-.- nil modern bullt-ln- Dutch
kitrhen: 1 block to car. Main 5004. 611
Wilcox bid.

nnsw CITY BUNGALOW.
$500 down; dandy bungalow,
horirnnrnfl. large Dutrh kitchen, etc..

full lot and fruit; furniture if desired;
accept auto or IL O. or itenton lot.

ni'iv 200 Morgan Bldg. REALTOR,

i EAST 31ST AND BELMONT,

Nice light fixtures, furnace, lot flflx
100, 8 fruit trees, large cement garage;
once for next ten aays inuw, terma.

W. H. SAWTELL, TABOR 1H1L

ItOSE CITY BUNGALOW,

Modern In all respects, this
cretty home, has attic floored, full lot.
etc Snap for someone. wove in now.
QUIN 2M1 Morgan Bldg. Realtor.

WHY PAY RENT?
Just completed new bunga-

low corner lot, 60x100; $2050, terms
r.n ha. lance like rent; Woodlawn die

trlct, 2 blocks from car line. 212 Rail
way Bxcnange bldg.. Main 007.

A I. AM ED A DRIVE.
Beautifully situated bungalow

... a i.morit drive, on corner location
ion km.. Going to California. Price
right. Shown by appointment.

.. .... T.hnr 4030.
iviiwr.p this ad and save $150; 50x100

corner lot; plastered house, ce
ment basement. mn. i.u.i
roue bushes, nice lawn, If you have $1030
cash, come out today and you will buy.
vn atrents wanted. 852 E. 7th et. North.

via k a LE Bv owner, modern
bungalow, newly tinted, lot 50xloo, In
it r mil Helahts. 5 blocks rrom wooquock
pharmacv, on car line, only $1150. $O0
cah. balance like rent or other terms
arranged. S 124. Qregonlan.

SI 300 TAKES a furnished house.
near Ryan station, on the Oregon Klec
trie an excellent buy. For particular!

RKN RIESLAND. 404 Piatt bldg.
327 Park at., or his agent, Mra Grant.
at Multnomah ofrceJ

ALAMEDA NEW.
Must sacrifice this new bunga

low, garage, furnace, narnwooa .mors,
n bniit-in- strictly modern; $5rt00.

W M. Umbdenstock & Co., Oregon bldg..
Broadway lH.-v-

sThiio real value
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